
Carbon High School Boys’ Tennis Schedule 
Spring 2017

Date: Opponent: Location: Varsity: JV:
Tues. Mar 20th Blue -White Exhibition Price , UT 4:00 AC

Thurs. Mar. 22 @ Maeser Prep Orem, UT 4:00 TBD
SUVs leave at 1:15 pm

Fri-Sat Mar. 23-24 @St. George Tournament St. George, UT TBD TBD
SUVs will leave from Orem the previous day

Tues. Mar. 27 @Union Roosevelt, UT 4:00 ACA
Bus leaves @ 1:15

Wed. April 4 Delta Price, UT 4:00 ACA

Thurs. April 5 Wasatch Academy Price, UT 4:00 ACA

Fri-Sat Apr 6-7 @ Vernal Tournament Vernal, UT 12:00 ACA
SUVs leave @ 9:00am

Tues. April 10 Providence Hall Price, UT 4:00 ACA

Thurs. April 12 Gunnison Price, UT 4:00 ACA

Thurs. Apr. 19 @ Juab Nephi, UT 4:00 ACA
Bus leaves @ 1:15pm

Fri. April 27th Region Tournament Liberty Park, UT 9:00 am -
Bus leaves @ 6:30 am

Fri./Sat. May 11-12 State Tournament Liberty Park (SLC) UT 8:00am -
SUV leaves Thursday @ 6:00pm


